N1200003583

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		•
	Office Use Oni	lv

000224023410

03/12/12--01015--006 **70.00

N2-14410

PHLED 12 APR -5 PH 4: 35

2. Barch APR 6 2012

COVER LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

SUBJECT: The United Children's Foundation, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

L

Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
في المرتبي:	ether Phares provides Burg	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROM	Robert Buccellato) rinted or typed)	
	4960 SW 101st	Avenue	
	· · ·	Address	_
	Cooper City, FL		
	City,	State & Zip	
	954-243-5663		
**. v;	4960 SWP artirux Bnbprods@col E-mail address: (to be used for	mcast.net	ion)
NO	FE: Please provide the o	n 2°mun cuiteemo an na aeuropiu, innou cungo, ago gue	f stfas in artistant an instance of some
 	grande Konstante Militaria Militaria		wee sterrage



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 13, 2012

ROBERT BUCCELLATO 4960 SW 101ST AVE COOPER CITY, FL 33328

SUBJECT: THE UNITED CHILDRENS FOUNDATION, INC. Ref. Number: W12000014410

We have received your document for THE UNITED CHILDRENS FOUNDATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 312A00009177

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

. . _ _

.. ..

-

_

-

.

۰.

-_ _ _ _

т

ne name of the co	aporation shall be:		APR
RTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal <u>street</u> address		Intering address, it different is:-
	4960 SW 101st Avenue		
	Cooper City, FL_33328		
RTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	hich the corporation is organized is:		
	(c)(3) status to solicit donations to	fund a multifaceted i	program designed to educate
•	integrate children to succeed both	emouonally and lina	inclany merelore creating
unctional, ind	lependent members of society.	-	
		•	
RTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	in which the directors are ele	
		Directors are elected or app	pointed in accordance with the By Laws of The L
ARTICLE V		ren's Foundation, INC. pag	ge 4 section 1-A, Copy.
	tle: Robert Buccellato, President	Name and Title	
Address:	4960 SW 101st Avenue	Name and Thie Address:	
	Cooper City, FL 33328		
Name and Ti	tle: Anna Hilton-Buccellato, Secretary		
Address:	4960 SW 101st Avenue		
	Cooper City, FL_33328		
No-	tlas	Name - dimini	
	tle:	4.11.	
Address:		Address:	
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Robert Buccellato		
Address:	4960 SW 101st Avenue		
	Cooper City, EL 33328		
		_	
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Robert Buccellato	-	
Address:	4960 SW 101st Aveune		
	Cooper City, FL 33328	الموالي در به اليرونية فيوار الم لودة الم <u>اريق</u>	ليستحدد والايرين بما المتعقية يمامه والمحادث بغار فالايا الماعين والاروالي
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	
wing heen name	ed as registered agent to accept service of prod	sess for the above stated a	omorphism at the slave desire and in this
rtificate I am fan	that with and accept the applintment as registe	no jor use work suuru o med comt and annes to set	veportation at any pause designated in this
	une accept une unpopulationent de legiou	a ca agena ana agree 10 act i	
KA	- Kingt + + A		02/05/2042
V7+71	' 20arl Vo		03/05/2012
	'Required Signature of Registered Agent		Date
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		true. I am aware that any f	taise information submitted in a document
ubmit this docum	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are		
ubmit this docum the Performent g	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are of State constitutes a third degree felony as provi	ded for in s.817.155, F.S.	
ubmit this docum	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are of State constitutes a third degree felony as provi	ided for in \$.817.155, F.S.	
ubmit this docum the Performent of	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are of State constitutes a third degree felony as provi	ided for in s.817.155, F.S.	03/05/2012

T